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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2017

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Corbin Hauser              8 Sparta Middl             12.45   6   8
  2 Alex Rudy                  8 Holmen Middl             12.85   6   6
  3 Luke LeClaire              7 Holmen Middl             12.99   6   4
  4 Owen Jones                 8 New Lisbon m             13.58   2   2
  5 Justin Ferguson            8 Sparta Middl             13.60   6   1
  6 Justin Prenot              8 Winona Middl             13.63   5
  7 Wyatt Michael              7 Sparta Middl            x13.93   6  13.922
  8 Ashton Foellmi             8 Holmen Middl            x13.93   6  13.925
  9 Drew Meyer                 8 Winona Middl             13.93   2  13.928
 10 Seth Westlund              8 Holmen Middl            x13.93   6  13.930
 11 Aaron Heerts               8 Holmen Middl            x14.19   5
 12 James Molitor              8 Winona Middl            x14.43   6
 13 Kaleb Bebar                6 Sparta Middl            x14.46   5
 14 Gavin Wateski              7 Holmen Middl            x14.67   5
 15 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd             14.74   5
 16 Ethan Dvorak               7 New Lisbon m             14.77   3
 17 Hayden Goodell             7 Holmen Middl            x14.83   5
 18 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd             14.91   5
 19 Max Byington               7 Aquinas Midd             15.06   2
 20 Luis Hernandez             8 Sparta Middl            x15.08   4  15.072
 21 Marshall Losic             7 Sparta Middl            x15.08   5  15.073
 22 Logan Walley               6 Sparta Middl            x15.19   4
 23 TJ Owens                   8 New Lisbon m            x15.28   2
 24 Austin Michaelsen          7 Sparta Middl            x15.30   4
 25 Riley Haas                 7 Sparta Middl            x15.41   4
 26 Tyson Menzynski            8 Cashton Midd            x15.42   4
 27 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd            x15.51   4
 28 Carson Greeno              7 Sparta Middl            x16.17   4
 29 Keagan Shankle             6 New Lisbon m            x16.30   2
 30 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m            x16.42   2
 31 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m            x16.80   3
 32 Ian Berekvam               7 Holmen Middl            x17.14   4
 33 Unday Vang                 7 Holmen Middl            x17.52   3
 34 Quinn Miskowski            7 Aquinas Midd             18.15   2
 35 Matthew Bennett            6 New Lisbon m            x18.23   3
 36 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd            x18.60   3
 37 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd            x18.91   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lucas Beck                 8 Aquinas Midd             25.97   3   8
  2 Tristan Lindsey            8 Holmen Middl             27.28   6   6
  3 Matthew Biever             8 Sparta Middl             27.43   6   4    27.421
  4 Mason Hammes               8 Holmen Middl             27.43   6   2    27.429
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

  5 Chris Andelin              8 Sparta Middl             27.53   6   1
  6 Justin Prenot              8 Winona Middl             28.02   6
  7 Izaac Teig                 8 Winona Middl             28.06   5
  8 Wyatt Michael              7 Sparta Middl            x28.54   5
  9 Andrew Rosenow             8 Holmen Middl            x28.57   6
 10 Michael Langeberg          7 Aquinas Midd             29.42   4
 11 Nikita Shankle             6 New Lisbon m             30.23   4
 12 Nick Gillespie             8 Holmen Middl            x30.35   5
 13 Luis Hernandez             8 Sparta Middl            x30.94   5
 14 Zachariah Willhite         8 Holmen Middl            x31.15   5
 15 Tyson Menzynski            8 Cashton Midd             31.18   5
 16 Jake Hawes                 8 Holmen Middl            x31.60   4
 17 Ashton Rudy                8 Holmen Middl            x32.46   5
 18 Max Byington               7 Aquinas Midd            x32.52   2
 19 William Pemberton          8 New Lisbon m             32.61   1
 20 Trevor Ceresa              8 Holmen Middl            x33.25   5
 21 Keagan Shankle             6 New Lisbon m            x34.12   3
 22 Marus Forsythe             7 New Lisbon m            x35.19   4
 23 Jonathan Olson             8 New Lisbon m            x35.20   3
 24 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl            x35.96   2
 25 Diego Hernandez            6 Sparta Middl            x36.15   2
 26 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m            x36.98   1
 27 Payton Johnson             6 Sparta Middl            x37.45   3
 28 Ben Winchel                6 New Lisbon m            x38.50   2
 29 Matthew Bennett            6 New Lisbon m            x38.96   2
 30 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m            x39.04   2
 31 Jestin Delap               6 New Lisbon m            x40.27   2
 32 Kyler Salis                6 Sparta Middl            x40.58   3
 33 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd             41.00   4

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tanner Groshek             8 Holmen Middl           1:00.46   5   8
  2 Izaac Teig                 8 Winona Middl           1:04.33   4   6
  3 Jack Wieser                7 Aquinas Midd           1:04.67   1   4
  4 John Gray                  8 Holmen Middl           1:04.88   5   2
  5 Ryan Conzemius             8 Aquinas Midd           1:05.64   2   1
  6 Benjamin Loggins           8 Holmen Middl          x1:06.21   4
  7 Ashton Foellmi             8 Holmen Middl          x1:06.35   5
  8 Bennett Gunderson          8 Holmen Middl          x1:06.50   5
  9 Connor Baseman             7 Sparta Middl           1:07.22   5
 10 Daniel Florness            8 Winona Middl           1:07.24   1
 11 Joey Mally                 8 Holmen Middl          x1:07.31   5
 12 Ashton Rudy                8 Holmen Middl          x1:07.42   5
 13 Ben Swift                  7 Aquinas Midd          x1:08.71   2
 14 Anthony Hass               8 Sparta Middl           1:09.34   4
 15 Grant Hamsund              7 Winona Middl          x1:10.29   4
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 16 Gavin Wateski              7 Holmen Middl          x1:11.80   4
 17 Jake Hawes                 8 Holmen Middl          x1:12.59   3
 18 David German               7 Sparta Middl          x1:13.08   4
 19 Gravin Borland             8 Winona Middl          x1:18.72   3
 20 Christian Kamrowski        8 Winona Middl          x1:18.79   3
 21 Angel Bautista             7 Sparta Middl          x1:19.73   4
 22 Brenden Full               7 Winona Middl          x1:23.27   3
 23 Alex Gibbs                 8 Holmen Middl          x1:23.92   3
 24 Brandon Rand               6 Sparta Middl          x1:28.08   2
 25 Jeremiah Woolhouse         6 Cashton Midd           1:33.07   3

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Micah Mosley               6 Cashton Midd           2:27.00   2   8
  2 Cameron LaMere             7 Holmen Middl           2:27.39   2   6
  3 Xavier Marcon              8 Holmen Middl           2:30.18   2   4
  4 Logan Perry                7 Cashton Midd           2:34.32   2   2
  5 Bennett Gunderson          8 Holmen Middl          x2:35.15   2
  6 Matthew Reuteman           8 Aquinas Midd           2:36.90   1   1
  7 Ben Swift                  7 Aquinas Midd           2:39.05   1
  8 Michael Langeberg          7 Aquinas Midd          x2:39.26   1
  9 Benjamin Loggins           8 Holmen Middl          x2:40.47   2
 10 Jack Bucknam               7 Winona Middl           2:41.63   2
 11 John Mitch Ellis           8 Aquinas Midd          x2:41.95   1
 12 Logan Steindorf            8 Holmen Middl          x2:47.49   2
 13 Alec Taylor                7 Aquinas Midd          x2:47.72   1
 14 Nick Dry                   7 Aquinas Midd          x2:50.63   1
 15 Kenton Newman              7 Holmen Middl          x3:06.96   2
 16 Will Siddons               7 Sparta Middl           3:14.80   1
 17 Eric Reimers               7 Holmen Middl          x3:16.17   2

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           5:06.86    8
  2 Cody Peterson              8 Winona Middl           5:07.90    6
  3 Xavier Marcon              8 Holmen Middl           5:25.44    4
  4 Micah Mosley               6 Cashton Midd           5:25.86    2
  5 Owen Jones                 8 New Lisbon m           5:27.12    1
  6 Ryland Wall                8 Holmen Middl           5:41.60
  7 Jack Bucknam               7 Winona Middl           5:43.66
  8 Trent Davig-Huesmann       8 Holmen Middl          x5:49.05
  9 Logan Steindorf            8 Holmen Middl          x5:56.47
 10 Edward Hale                8 Aquinas Midd           5:58.48
 11 Grant Hamsund              7 Winona Middl          x5:58.79
 12 Daniel Florness            8 Winona Middl          x5:59.58
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....Boys 1600 Meter Run

 13 Christian Kamrowski        8 Winona Middl          x5:59.87
 14 Paul Reuteman              7 Aquinas Midd           6:03.75
 15 Nick Dry                   7 Aquinas Midd          x6:09.14
 16 Alec Taylor                7 Aquinas Midd          x6:10.69
 17 John Mitch Ellis           8 Aquinas Midd          x6:10.94
 18 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl           6:13.42
 19 Tommy Berns                8 Aquinas Midd          x6:18.07
 20 Kenton Newman              7 Holmen Middl          x6:26.49
 21 Brenden Full               7 Winona Middl          x6:34.60
 22 Brandon Rand               6 Sparta Middl           6:43.31
 23 Matthew Cox                6 New Lisbon m           7:03.61
 24 Ainsley Oliver             7 Holmen Middl          x7:04.53

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Low
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd             15.09   4   8
  2 Mason Hammes               8 Holmen Middl             15.28   4   6
  3 Spencer Malone             8 Holmen Middl             15.37   4   4
  4 Teddy Uehling              8 Aquinas Midd             15.59   2   2
  5 Caleb Riley                8 Holmen Middl            x16.83   4
  6 Jackson Hilden             7 Cashton Midd             17.09   3   1
  7 Jesse Macede Zambrano      8 Sparta Middl             17.11   4
  8 Ben Evanson                8 Sparta Middl             17.18   3
  9 Trent Davig-Huesmann       8 Holmen Middl            x17.31   4
 10 Gravin Borland             8 Winona Middl             18.93   3
 11 Ainsley Oliver             7 Holmen Middl            x19.02   3
 12 Tommy Berns                8 Aquinas Midd             19.53   2
 13 Ryan Zittlow               7 Holmen Middl            x19.84   3
 14 Ethan Greene               7 Winona Middl             20.14   4
 15 Latrel Bailey              6 Sparta Middl            x20.43   2
 16 Alex Gibbs                 8 Holmen Middl            x20.52   3
 17 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl            x20.69   2
 18 Ian Berekvam               7 Holmen Middl            x20.87   3
 19 Marus Forsythe             7 New Lisbon m             21.01   2
 20 Matthew Cox                6 New Lisbon m             21.05   2
 21 Mitchell Modjeski          6 Sparta Middl            x21.09   2
 22 Christian Bemis            7 Sparta Middl            x21.11   1
 23 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m            x21.54   1
 24 Ethan Prestwood            6 Sparta Middl            x23.52   1

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tanner Groshek             8 Holmen Middl             29.49    8
  2 Spencer Malone             8 Holmen Middl             30.03    6
  3 James Harter               8 Cashton Midd             31.04    4
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....Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

  4 Teddy Uehling              8 Aquinas Midd             31.05    2
  5 Max Hammond                8 Holmen Middl            x34.13
  6 Nick Gillespie             8 Holmen Middl            x34.87
  7 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl             41.23    1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                  53.09   2   8
     1) Matthew Biever 8                2) Brett Stuessel 8
     3) Marcus Cox 8                    4) Corbin Hauser 8
  2 Sparta Middle School  'B'                            x53.68   2
     1) Chris Andelin 8                 2) Justin Ferguson 8
     3) Patrick Frisk 8                 4) Wyatt Michael 7
  3 Holmen Middle School                                  53.88   2   6
     1) Torrell Massman 8               2) Nathan Nevala 8
     3) Tristan Lindsey 8               4) Alex Rudy 8
  4 Winona Middle School                                  53.89   2   4
     1) Owen Ping 7                     2) Justin Prenot 8
     3) James Molitor 8                 4) Izaac Teig 8
  5 Aquinas Middle School                                 54.73   1   2
     1) Alex Langen 8                   2) Chucks Nduka 8
     3) Andrew Skemp 8                  4) Matthew Reuteman 8
  6 Holmen Middle School  'D'                            x54.87   2
     1) Luke LeClaire 7                 2) Hayden Goodell 7
     3) Ty Leeser 7                     4) Nicolas Noble 7
  7 Holmen Middle School  'B'                            x57.50   2
     1) Andrew Rosenow 8                2) Ashton Foellmi 8
     3) Aaron Heerts 8                  4) Kellen Lomas 8
  8 New Lisbon middle School                              57.75   1
     1) Ashton Roach 8                  2) Keagan Shankle 6
     3) Cael Slater 8                   4) Owen Jones 8
  9 Holmen Middle School  'C'                            x58.59   2
     1) Ashton Rudy 8                   2) Seth Westlund 8
     3) Trevor Ceresa 8                 4) Benjamin Loggins 8
 10 Cashton Middle School                                 58.84   1
     1) Emilio Diaz 8                   2) Carson Hayes 8
     3) Tyson Menzynski 8               4) Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex 7
 11 Sparta Middle School  'D'                          x1:00.16   1
     1) Kaleb Bebar 6                   2) Dain Pitsenbarger 6
     3) Quinton Ferguson 6              4) Devin Vain 6
 12 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x1:01.22   2
     1) Tim Schmidt 8                   2) Luis Hernandez 8
     3) Jonah Erdman 8                  4) Austin Bailey 8
 13 New Lisbon middle School  'B'                      x1:03.28   1
     1) Ethan Dvorak 7                  2) TJ Owens 8
     3) Keagan Shankle 6                4) William Pemberton 8
 14 New Lisbon middle School  'C'                      x1:11.42   1
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Mason Turner 7                  2) Warren Fischer 8
     3) Jonathan Olson 8                4) Marus Forsythe 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                1:49.03   2   8
     1) Matthew Biever 8                2) Chris Andelin 8
     3) Marcus Cox 8                    4) Corbin Hauser 8
  2 Holmen Middle School                                1:49.79   2   6
     1) Tristan Lindsey 8               2) Torrell Massman 8
     3) Alex Rudy 8                     4) Nathan Nevala 8
  3 Holmen Middle School  'B'                          x1:55.97   2
     1) Andrew Rosenow 8                2) Spencer Malone 8
     3) Masen Harper 8                  4) Mason Hammes 8
  4 Sparta Middle School  'B'                          x1:57.01   2
     1) Justin Ferguson 8               2) Patrick Frisk 8
     3) Brett Stuessel 8                4) Tim Schmidt 8
  5 New Lisbon middle School                            2:00.70   2   4
     1) Ethan Dvorak 7                  2) Nikita Shankle 6
     3) Ashton Roach 8                  4) Cael Slater 8
  6 Sparta Middle School  'D'                          x2:05.97   1
     1) Kaleb Bebar 6                   2) Dain Pitsenbarger 6
     3) Quinton Ferguson 6              4) Devin Vain 6
  7 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x2:06.75   2
     1) Jonah Erdman 8                  2) Austin Bailey 8
     3) Ben Evanson 8                   4) Jesse Macede Zambrano 8
  8 New Lisbon middle School  'B'                      x2:18.37   1
     1) Davin Bollig 8                  2) Marus Forsythe 7
     3) Warren Fischer 8                4) William Pemberton 8
  9 New Lisbon middle School  'C'                      x2:41.04   1
     1) Matthew Bennett 6               2) Ben Winchel 6
     3) Matthew Cox 6                   4) Jestin Delap 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cashton Middle School                               4:11.76   2   8
     1) Jarret Carpenter 8              2) Micah Mosley 6
     3) James Harter 8                  4) Logan Perry 7
  2 Holmen Middle School                                4:18.89   2   6
     1) Ryland Wall 8                   2) Tanner Groshek 8
     3) Torrell Massman 8               4) Nathan Nevala 8
  3 Winona Middle School                                4:27.92   2   4
     1) Jack Bucknam 7                  2) Grant Yellowbird 7
     3) Daniel Florness 8               4) Cody Peterson 8
  4 Aquinas Middle School                               4:29.76   1   2
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Matthew Reuteman 8              2) Edward Hale 8
     3) Andrew Skemp 8                  4) Ryan Conzemius 8
  5 Holmen Middle School  'B'                          x4:30.81   2
     1) Max Hammond 8                   2) John Gray 8
     3) Connor Weis 8                   4) Joey Mally 8
  6 New Lisbon middle School                            4:35.37   2
     1) Ashton Roach 8                  2) Nikita Shankle 6
     3) Cael Slater 8                   4) Owen Jones 8
  7 Aquinas Middle School  'B'                         x4:37.17   1
     1) Jackson Christenson 7           2) Paul Reuteman 7
     3) Chris Wilson 7                  4) Jack Gagermeier 7
  8 Sparta Middle School                                4:54.07   2
     1) Connor Baseman 7                2) Patrick Frisk 8
     3) Anthony Hass 8                  4) David German 7
  9 Winona Middle School  'B'                          x5:24.53   1
     1) Christian Kamrowski 8           2) Brenden Full 7
     3) Ethan Greene 7                  4) James Molitor 8

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Chucks Nduka               8 Aquinas Midd           5-02.00    8
  2 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd           5-00.00    6
  3 Ryan Conzemius             8 Aquinas Midd          J5-00.00    4
  4 Edward Hale                8 Aquinas Midd          x4-10.00
  5 Ethan Greene               7 Winona Middl           4-08.00    2
  6 Ethan Dvorak               7 New Lisbon m          J4-08.00    1
  7 Max Hammond                8 Holmen Middl           4-06.00
  8 Matthew Biever             8 Sparta Middl          J4-06.00
  9 TJ Owens                   8 New Lisbon m          x4-02.00
  9 Mason Pedretti             8 Holmen Middl          x4-02.00
  9 Chris Wilson               7 Aquinas Midd          x4-02.00
  9 Kellen Lomas               8 Holmen Middl           4-02.00
  9 Ashton Roach               8 New Lisbon m           4-02.00
 14 Nikita Shankle             6 New Lisbon m          x4-00.00

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Corbin Hauser              8 Sparta Middl          16-07.00    8
  2 Chucks Nduka               8 Aquinas Midd          15-09.00    6
  3 Luke LeClaire              7 Holmen Middl          15-03.00    4
  4 Jarret Carpenter           8 Cashton Midd          14-11.00    2
  5 Chris Andelin              8 Sparta Middl          14-09.00    1
  6 Owen Jones                 8 New Lisbon m          14-08.00
  7 Nick Lawrink               8 Aquinas Midd          14-04.00
  8 Connor Weis                8 Holmen Middl          14-03.00
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  9 Ashton Roach               8 New Lisbon m          13-10.00
 10 Jackson Christenson        7 Aquinas Midd         x13-08.00
 11 Hayden Goodell             7 Holmen Middl         x13-07.00
 12 Justin Prenot              8 Winona Middl          13-05.00
 13 Drew Meyer                 8 Winona Middl          13-04.00
 13 Ryland Wall                8 Holmen Middl         x13-04.00
 15 James Molitor              8 Winona Middl         x13-03.00
 16 Max Hammond                8 Holmen Middl         x13-02.00
 16 Marcus Cox                 8 Sparta Middl         x13-02.00
 18 Mason Pedretti             8 Holmen Middl         x12-10.00
 19 Max Byington               7 Aquinas Midd         x12-09.00
 20 Carson Hayes               8 Cashton Midd          12-07.00
 21 Kellen Lomas               8 Holmen Middl         x12-06.00
 22 Gravin Borland             8 Winona Middl         x12-05.00
 23 Austin Michaelsen          7 Sparta Middl         x12-04.00
 24 Tanner West                7 Holmen Middl         x12-03.00
 25 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl         x12-00.00
 26 Joel Martinez-Sherin       7 Sparta Middl         x11-11.00
 27 Will Siddons               7 Sparta Middl         x11-08.00
 27 Gavin Hafner               7 Holmen Middl         x11-08.00
 29 Paul Reuteman              7 Aquinas Midd         x11-06.00
 30 Logan Walley               6 Sparta Middl         x11-05.00
 31 Christian Kamrowski        8 Winona Middl         x11-04.00
 32 Evan Kline                 8 Holmen Middl         x11-03.00
 33 Jake Hawes                 8 Holmen Middl         x11-02.00
 34 Gavin Wateski              7 Holmen Middl         x11-01.00
 34 Ivan Hurtado Pahuamba      7 Sparta Middl         x11-01.00
 34 Cameron LaMere             7 Holmen Middl         x11-01.00
 37 Riley Haas                 7 Sparta Middl         x11-00.00
 38 Austin Bailey              8 Sparta Middl         x10-10.00
 39 Tim Schmidt                8 Sparta Middl         x10-09.00
 40 Ainsley Oliver             7 Holmen Middl         x10-05.00
 41 Latrel Bailey              6 Sparta Middl         x10-04.00
 42 Angel Bautista             7 Sparta Middl         x10-03.00
 43 Mitchell Modjeski          6 Sparta Middl         x10-02.00
 43 Carson Greeno              7 Sparta Middl         x10-02.00
 45 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m          x9-11.00
 45 Henry Suttie               6 Sparta Middl          x9-11.00
 45 Carson Friske              6 New Lisbon m          x9-11.00
 48 Marus Forsythe             7 New Lisbon m          x9-09.00
 49 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m          x9-08.00
 49 Wyatt Michael              7 Sparta Middl          x9-08.00
 49 Payton Johnson             6 Sparta Middl          x9-08.00
 49 Gavin Fladhammer           8 Holmen Middl          x9-08.00
 49 Christian Bemis            7 Sparta Middl          x9-08.00
 54 Brandon Rand               6 Sparta Middl          x9-07.00
 55 Marshall Losic             7 Sparta Middl          x9-06.00
 56 Diego Hernandez            6 Sparta Middl          x9-05.00
 57 Matthew Cox                6 New Lisbon m          x9-04.00
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 58 Ben Winchel                6 New Lisbon m          x9-00.00
 58 Ethan Prestwood            6 Sparta Middl          x9-00.00
 60 Caleb Wegner               8 Sparta Middl          x8-10.00
 61 Ben Hellman                8 Sparta Middl          x7-03.50

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Torrell Massman            8 Holmen Middl          34-10.00    8
  2 Tanner Groshek             8 Holmen Middl          33-07.00    6
  3 Matthew Reuteman           8 Aquinas Midd          31-07.00    4
  4 Bennett Gunderson          8 Holmen Middl         x30-00.00
  5 Vaughn Rice                7 Sparta Middl          27-10.00    2
  6 Nick Gillespie             8 Holmen Middl         x27-09.00
  7 Brett Stuessel             8 Sparta Middl          27-06.00    1
  8 Evan Kline                 8 Holmen Middl         x24-06.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lucas Beck                 8 Aquinas Midd          38-06.50    8
  2 Drew Meyer                 8 Winona Middl          36-00.00    6
  3 Marcus Cox                 8 Sparta Middl          34-04.50    4
  4 Curtis Booth               8 Holmen Middl          32-11.00    2
  5 Bryan Rivera-Gonzalex      7 Cashton Midd          31-09.00    1
  6 Kaden Banks                8 Holmen Middl          31-05.00
  7 Dylan Smith                8 Sparta Middl         J31-05.00
  8 John Sarazin               8 Holmen Middl         x30-09.00
  9 Caleb Riley                8 Holmen Middl         x30-07.00
 10 Dylan Hieronymus           8 Sparta Middl         x29-05.50
 11 Kolby Leis                 8 Sparta Middl         x29-03.00
 12 Logan Perry                7 Cashton Midd          28-07.00
 13 Derrick Brown              8 Sparta Middl         x28-01.00
 14 Ethan Greene               7 Winona Middl          28-00.00
 15 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd         x27-09.00
 16 Nick Gann                  8 Sparta Middl         x27-01.00
 17 Griffin Banks              7 Holmen Middl         x26-11.50
 17 Sergio Rivera              8 Sparta Middl         x26-11.50
 19 Jonah Erdman               8 Sparta Middl         x26-03.00
 20 Caleb Wegner               8 Sparta Middl         x25-05.00
 21 William Pemberton          8 New Lisbon m          25-02.50
 22 Davin Bollig               8 New Lisbon m          25-01.00
 23 Otto Fredrick              7 Holmen Middl         x24-10.00
 24 Brett Sacia                7 Holmen Middl         x24-04.00
 25 Mason Pedretti             8 Holmen Middl         x24-03.50
 26 Ben Mooney                 7 Holmen Middl         x23-11.00
 27 Owen Reichert              8 Holmen Middl         x23-05.00
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 28 Jonathan Olson             8 New Lisbon m         x23-01.00
 29 Grant Hamilton             7 Holmen Middl         x23-00.00
 30 Camden Gregg               8 Aquinas Midd          22-11.00
 31 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd         x22-07.50
 32 Ainsley Oliver             7 Holmen Middl         x20-05.00
 33 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m         x19-09.00
 34 Robbie Nagle               6 Sparta Middl         x18-02.50

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kaden Banks                8 Holmen Middl          97-04.50    8
  2 Spencer Malone             8 Holmen Middl             94-07    6
  3 Caleb Riley                8 Holmen Middl         x92-08.50
  4 Curtis Booth               8 Holmen Middl         x89-08.50
  5 Emilio Diaz                8 Cashton Midd             83-10    4
  6 Otto Fredrick              7 Holmen Middl         x83-02.50
  7 Nikita Shankle             6 New Lisbon m             80-02    2
  8 Seth Westlund              8 Holmen Middl         x79-01.50
  9 Brett Sacia                7 Holmen Middl            x76-10
 10 Aaron Heerts               8 Holmen Middl            x75-09
 11 Patrick Frisk              8 Sparta Middl             74-11    1
 12 Owen Reichert              8 Holmen Middl            x73-06
 13 TJ Owens                   8 New Lisbon m             69-10
 14 Grant Hamilton             7 Holmen Middl            x69-03
 15 John Sarazin               8 Holmen Middl            x67-06
 16 Dylan Smith                8 Sparta Middl             66-09
 17 Griffin Banks              7 Holmen Middl            x66-00
 18 Kolby Leis                 8 Sparta Middl            x65-11
 19 Nick Gann                  8 Sparta Middl            x62-10
 20 Davin Bollig               8 New Lisbon m         x60-11.50
 21 Jonathan Olson             8 New Lisbon m            x57-01
 22 Zackry Mlsna               6 Cashton Midd             56-08
 23 Caleb Wegner               8 Sparta Middl            x54-07
 24 Michael Schlosser          7 Holmen Middl            x53-11
 25 Ben Mooney                 7 Holmen Middl            x53-04
 26 Derrick Brown              8 Sparta Middl            x53-00
 27 Warren Fischer             8 New Lisbon m            x44-03
 28 Johnathen Pipkin           6 Sparta Middl         x43-02.50
 29 Eric Reimers               7 Holmen Middl            x40-11
 30 Robbie Nagle               6 Sparta Middl            x40-10
 31 Keenan Josett              6 New Lisbon m            x40-04
 32 Matthew Bennett            6 New Lisbon m         x29-04.50
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton Middle School       95        2) Winona Middle School       67
    3) Holmen Middle School        62        4) Aquinas Middle School      37
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    5) Sparta Middle School        30        6) New Lisbon middle School   15
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Holmen Middle School       118        2) Cashton Middle School      54
    3) Aquinas Middle School       52        4) Sparta Middle School       48
    5) Winona Middle School        28        6) New Lisbon middle School   10


